Kreismeisterschaft 2023 des KSV Saakreis e.V.

Einzelwertung:

Damen |

Pl. Name

1. Strau}, Sabine, Anja
2. Eichler, Ute

Herren Il

Pl. Name

1.  Strauly, Marcel

2. Hohndorf, Michael
3.  Konig, Andreas

4 Lorenz, Dirk

Herren Il

Pl. Name

1 Riemer, Maik

2 Bauer, Kai

3. Sitte, Peter
4.  Schrdder, Henry
5

6

7

8

Pietschmann, Kai-Uwe
Sternbeck, Roland
Eichler, André
Tichonow, Nikolai

Herren IV

Pl. Name

1 Kiesewetter, Manfred
2. Bauer, Glinther

3.  Wehnert, Dieter
4

5

Horn, Ralph
. Reim, Ronald
z.Q. Hofmann, Ernst-Peter

Mannschaftswertung:

Mannschaft offen
Pl. Mannschaft
ges.

1. SGi Loébejin

(210)698

2. SV Rothenburg
(191)635

3. SGi Halle-Teutschenthal
(138)468

Zentralfeuerpistole
am 13.05.2023 in Salzmiinde

Verein
SGi Lébejun
SSV Lobejln

Verein

SGi Lébejun

SV Rothenburg

SV Rothenburg

SGi Halle-Teutschenthal

Verein

SGi Ldbejun

SV Rothenburg

SGi Lébejin

SV Gutenberg

SGi Ldbejun

SGi Lébejlin

SSV Lébejin

SGi Halle-Teutschenthal

Verein

SGi Lébejlin

SGi Halle-Teutschenthal
SSV Westl. Saaleaue
SGi Halle-Teutschenthal
SGi Halle-Teutschenthal
SGi Lébejin

Starter
Bemerkung

Pr
101
65

Pr
95
95
91
74

Pr
125
120
105
101
77
100
93
51

Pr
81
74
54
54
0
117

Du
109
91

Du

109
97

100
87

Du
137
132
121
99
117
90
89
87

Du

110
95
52
30
28

133

ges.
210
156

ges.
204
192
191
161

ges.
262
252
226
200
194
190
182
138

ges.
191
169
106
84
28
250

Riemer, M. (262); Sitte, P. (226); Strauf3, S.

Bauer, K. (252); Hohndorf, M. (192); Konig, A.

Bauer, G. (169); Lorenz, D. (161); Tichonow, N.



Andre, Eichler/ Wolfgang, Liebing
Kampfrichter



